



Are you one of the millions of Americans suffering from Major Depressive Disorder, or MDD?

If so, you may be eligible to participate in a research study of an investigational medication for MDD.

Qualified participants must:

- be between 18 and 75 years of age,
- be currently experiencing a major depressive episode, and
- meet additional study criteria.

Participants will receive all study-related care and study medication at no cost.

Health insurance is not required.

To find out more and to see if you qualify for the Reset MDD Research Study, call us today at: **KESET 1-866-UC PRICE** (1-866-827-7423)